
Monday, February 7, 2022        

8:00 – 8:45  Period 1 
8:51 – 9:36  Period 2    
9:42 – 10:27  Period 3    
10:33 – 10:58  Chapel   
11:04 – 11:49  Period 4 
11:49 – 12:28  Lunch   
12:33 – 1:18  Period 5    
1:24 – 2:09  Period 6    
2:15 – 3:00  Period 7 

Tuesday, February 8, 2022 

8:00 – 8:44  Period 1 
8:50 – 9:34  Period 2 
9:40 – 10:24  Period 3 
10:30 – 11:08  Chapel 
11:14 – 11:58  Period 4 
11:58– 12:31  Lunch 
12:36 – 1:20  Period 5 
1:26 – 2:10  Period 6 
2:16 – 3:00  Period 7 

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 

9:00 - 10:25   Period 1 
10:30 - 11:15   Chapel  
11:20 - 12:00  Lunch  
12:05 - 1:30   Period 2 
1:35 - 3:00   Period 3 

Thursday, February 10, 2022  
8:00 - 9:20   Period 4 
9:25 - 10:45  Period 5 
10:50 - 11:35  Chapel  
11:40 - 12:10  Lunch 
12:15 - 1:35  Period 6 
1:40 - 3:00  Period 7 

Friday, February 11, 2022 

8:00 – 8:44  Period 1 
8:50 – 9:34  Period 2 
9:40 – 10:24  Period 3 
10:30 – 11:08  Chapel 
11:14 – 11:58  Period 4 
11:58– 12:31  Lunch 
12:36 – 1:20  Period 5 
1:26 – 2:10  Period 6 
2:16 – 3:00  Period 7 

 

 

 



Wednesday, February 23, 7-period day 

8:00 – 8:44  Period 1 
8:50 – 9:34  Period 2 
9:40 – 10:24  Period 3 
10:30 – 11:08  Community Time 
11:14 – 11:58  Period 4 
11:58– 12:31  Lunch 
12:36 – 1:20  Period 5 
1:26 – 2:10  Period 6 
2:16 – 3:00  Period 7 

Thursday, February 24, 7-period day 

8:00 – 8:48  Period 1 
8:54 – 9:42  Period 2 
9:48 – 10:36  Period 3 
10:42 – 11:30  Period 4 
11:35 – 12:19  Lunch 
12:24 – 1:12  Period 5  
1:18 – 2:06  Period 6   
2:12 – 3:00  Period 7 

Friday, February 25 – No School/Middle school preview day 

Wednesday, March 2  

9:00 – 10:10  Period 1  
10:20 – 10:45  Advisory Groups (25 min) 
10:50 – 12:00    Period 2 
12:00 – 12:35     Lunch (35 min) 
12:35 – 1:45  Period 3  
1:50-3:00  Period 4 

Thursday, March 3  

8:00 – 9:05  Period 5 
9:10 – 10:15  Period 6 
10:20 – 11:25  Period 7 
11:20 – 12:00  Lunch  
12:00   Student Musical Performance 

Friday, March 4 – Off-Campus Learning Day, County-wide Inservice Day 

 


